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Social 30-1
1

6:00p
9:30p

2

10:00a
4:45p

3

1:00p
4:30p

Social 30-2 6:00p
9:30p

10:00a
4:45p

9:30a
12:30p

English 30-1
1

9:30a
4:15p

2

9:30a
3:30p

English 30-2
1

5:00p
9:30p

2

4:00p
9:30p

Math 30-1
Option 1  FLEX

Extended Length

1A

6:00p
9:30p

2B

6:00p
9:30p

3A

6:00p
9:30p

3B

6:00p
9:30p

4A

6:00p
9:30p

5B

6:00p
9:30p

Biology 30
Option 1

1

6:15p
9:30p

2

6:15p
9:30p

3

6:15p
9:30p

4

6:15p
9:30p

5

6:15p
9:30p

Math 30-1
Option 2

1

5:00p
9:30p

2

11:30a
5:45p

3

10:30a
5:00p

Math 30-2 6:15p
9:30p

1:00p
6:30p

9:45a
4:00p

Chemistry 30
Option 1

1

6:00p
9:30p

2

11:30a
6:00p

3A

10:30a
4:15p

Chemistry 30
Option 2

1

6:00p
9:30p

2

10:00a
4:30p

Biology 30
Option 2

5:30p
9:30p

10:00a
4:30p

10:00a
3:30p

Physics 30 6:15p
9:30p

10:00a
4:30p

10:00a
4:30p

Science 30 5:00p
9:30p

10:00a
3:15p

10:00a
3:15p

North / Central (SAIT) Calgary Course Schedules 

Math Tue Jan 18           5:15-8:00p

Biology Sun Jan 23       3:30-5:00p

Chemistry Mon Jan 24  6:30-8:45p

Physics Mon Jan 24      6:00-8:00p

Drop-In Q&As  
Get extra one-
on-help

RTD’s Value Guarantee:  If you are not satisfied with 

your course for any reason, or if exam status is again 

changed this year, we will provide a refund.  

RTD will follow to all provincial government Covid restrictions for in-

person gatherings, as may apply in January 2022. As a private entity 

our requirments are different than those for public schools, however we 

will follow school protocols regarding mask-wearing and deep cleaning.

Register Online or Call:  780-328-0955 or 403-774-7431 or 1-888-665-8803  www.rockthediploma.com

Fee Per Course (3 to 4 classes plus Q&As):  

Early Bird Discount:  Register and prepay before Dec. 1st, 2021 and 

we’ll take $10 off you first full course and $25 off each additional.

Includes comprehensive course study guides and practice exams, flexible access to 

classes in any option of your course (including online), access to additional online 

videos & study aids, in-class and online instructor support.

$129 prepaid or $140 at the door

Rock the Diploma is Alberta’s largest and most reputable diploma prep service since 2008

Calgary (SAIT) 

Course

Schedule

January 2022

Outstanding Teachers

Experienced, effective, and caring 
teachers make a difference!

DIPLOMA EXAMS

North / Central Calgary Location:

Comprehensive Study Materials

Expertly developed with loads of 
examples and practice questions.

More Schedule Options

Study with us during evenings, 
weekends or online!  

South Calgary location schedules are 

available on our website

Most courses run more than once, choose the best option

January 2022

SAIT Polytechnic

Stan Grad Building

1301 16th ave NW

Smaller Class Sizes

Than found at other prep services

FLEX – class 3 runs three times, attend 
the A, B, or C option (they’re identical)

Trigonometry 

Workshop

Written Response 

Workshop

Tue, Jan 18th 6:15p-9:30p  Sun, Jan 9th 9:30a-3:30p

Math 30-1 Added Edge Workshops

Featuring extensive, different materials from our M30-1 

diploma prep courses, added edge workshops provide 

an additional study option for students looking to go 

more in-depth in their studies.  These concepts are also 

covered in our three complete Math 30-1 options!

$49 $39 

Social 
Part B 
Q&A

9:00a
11:15a

English 
Part B 
Q&A

8:45a
11:15a

FLEX course - choose your schedule!  

Each class runs twice.  Choose the A or B option 
for each of the four classes.  (they’re identical)

9:00a
2:45p

3:15p
9:00p

3A

3B

9:00a
2:45p

3:15p
9:00p

3B

3C

4B:
9:15a
12:45p

5A: 1:30p
5:00p

1B:
9:30a
1:00p

2A: 1:45p
5:15p

FLEX – class 3 runs twice, attend 
the A,  or B option (they’re identical)

RTD courses are between 13 and 17 hours in length, delivered 

over three or four classes with additional Q&A time provided. 

Comprehensive study guides and practice exams are included.

Courses are delivered by proven teachers including those 

with backgrounds in curriculum and exam design, diploma 

exam marking and textbook writing.  

RTD courses can also 

be accessed online


