

Calgary (SAIT)

Course Schedule

January 2022

STUDY SMARTER FOR DIPLOMA EXAMS

Rock the Diploma is Alberta's largest and most reputable diploma prep service since 2008

Outstanding Teachers

Experienced, effective, and caring teachers make a difference!

Comprehensive Study Materials

Expertly developed with loads of examples and practice questions.

More Schedule Options

Study with us during evenings, weekends or online!

North / Central Calgary Location:

South Calgary location schedules are available on our website

S SAIT Polytechnic Stan Grad Building 1301 16th ave NW

Smaller Class Sizes

Than found at other prep services

North / Central (SAIT) Calgary Course Schedules

Most courses run more than once, choose the best option

January 2022	Jan 6 Thur	Jan 7 Fri	Jan 8 Sat	Jan 9 Sun	Jan 10 Mon	Jan 11 Tue	Jan 12 Wed	Jan 13 Thur	Jan 14 Fri	Jan 15 Sat	Jan 16 Sun	5 Jan 17 Mon	Jan 18 Tue	Jan 20 Thur	Jan 21 Fri	Jan 22 Sat	Jan 23 Sun	Jan 2 Mon	
Social 30-1		1 6:00p 9:30p	2 10:00a 4:45p	3 1:00p 4:30p						Social Part B Q&A		Math 30-1 Added Edge Workshops							
Social 30-2		6:00p 9:30p	10:00a 4:45p	9:30a 12:30p						9:00a 11:15a		Workshop \$49 Work					tten Response rkshop \$39 . Jan 18 th 6:15p-9:30p –		
English 30-1			1 9:30a 4:15p	2 9:30a 3:30p						English Part B Q&A		Featuring extensive, different materials from our M30-1 diploma prep courses, <i>added edge</i> workshops provide an additional study option for students looking to go more in-depth in their studies. <i>These concepts are also covered in our three complete Math 30-1 options!</i>							
English 30-2		1 5:00p 9:30p		2 4:00p 9:30p						8:45a 11:15a									
Math 30-1 Option 1 FLEX Extended Length	1A 6:00p 9:30p	1B: 2A:	9:30a 1:00p 1:45p 5:15p		2B 6:00p 9:30p	<i>3A</i> 6:00p 9:30p	<i>3B</i> 6:00p 9:30p	4A 6:00p 9:30p		4B: 5A:	9:15a 12:45 1:30p 5:00p	6:00p	Each c	lass runs	twice.		dule! he A or B ey're ide		
Biology 30 Option 1							1 6:15p 9:30p	2 6:15p 9:30p				<i>3</i> 6:15p 9:30p		5 6:15p 9:30p					
Math 30-1 Option 2									1 5:00p 9:30p	2 11:30a 5:45p		Get extra one- on-help Biolog Chem Physi			n Tue Jan 18 5:15-8:00p ogy Sun Jan 23 3:30-5:00p nistry Mon Jan 24 6:30-8:45p				
Math 30-2									6:15p 9:30p	1:00p 6:30p	9:450 4:00p				mistry M sics Mon		6:00-8		
Chemistry 30 Option 1									1 6:00p 9:30p	2 11:30a 6:00p		a the A.	- class 3 r B, or C o				38 9:00a 2:45p 3C 3:15p 9:00p		
Chemistry 30 Option 2	RTD	COURSE	s are he	tween 1	3 and 17	hours i	n length	delive	red	1		3 runs two			1 6:00p 9:30p	2 10:00a 4:30p	3A 9:00a 2:45p 3B 3:15p 9:00p		
Biology 30 Option 2	over three or four classes with additional Q&A time provided. Comprehensive study guides and practice exams are included.														5:30p 9:30p	10:00a 4:30p	10:00a 3:30p	_	
Physics 30	Courses are delivered by proven teachers including those with backgrounds in curriculum and exam design, diploma											RTD courses can also be accessed online				10:00a 4:30p	10:00a 4:30p		
Science 30	exam marking and textbook writing.										le	5:00p 9:30p	10:00a 3:15p	10:00a 3:15p					

Fee Per Course (3 to 4 classes plus Q&As): \$129 prepaid or \$140 at the door

Includes comprehensive course study guides and practice exams, flexible access to classes in any option of your course (including online), access to additional online videos & study aids, in-class and online instructor support.



Early Bird Discount: Register and prepay before **Dec. 1**st, **2021** and we'll take \$10 off you first full course and \$25 off each additional.



RTD's Value Guarantee: If you are not satisfied with your course for any reason, or if exam status is again changed this year, we will provide a refund.

RTD will follow to all provincial government Covid restrictions for inperson gatherings, as may apply in January 2022. As a private entity our requirments are different than those for public schools, however we will follow school protocols regarding mask-wearing and deep cleaning.